2014 Senate Vote
If the election for U.S. Senator from Kansas were being held today and these were the candidates, who would you vote for?

Age Gender Race Party Identification Ideology
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Male Female White Black Hispanic Democrat Independent Republican Liberal Moderate Conservative
Chad Taylor 31% 24% 39% 31% 30% 32% 30% 28% 51% 41% 86% 31% 3% 81% 41% 6%
Lean toward Chad Taylor 6% 4% 10% 6% 3% 4% 7% 5% 2% 25% 9% 8% 2% 8% 7% 2%
Pat Roberts 40% 42% 31% 40% 50% 44% 36% 46% 0% 16% 1% 28% 71% 3% 22% 67%
Lean toward Pat Roberts 13% 27% 9% 10% 8% 8% 17% 9% 45% 18% 1% 13% 18% 3% 23% 9%
Other 7% 1% 8% 9% 8% 10% 5% 8% 0% 0% 1% 13% 5% 2% 3% 14%
Won't vote 2% 2% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 2% 2% 0% 4% 1% 1%
Not sure 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 0% 0% 0% 3% 1% 0% 2% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 1281 86 257 578 360 647 634 1225 31 25 336 454 445 282 377 555
2014 Gubernatorial Vote
If the election for Governor in Kansas were being held today and these were the candidates, who would you vote for?
Age Gender Race Party Identification Ideology
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Male Female White Black Hispanic Democrat Independent Republican Liberal Moderate Conservative
Paul Davis 37% 30% 45% 37% 38% 37% 38% 35% 52% 60% 91% 40% 8% 86% 51% 9%
Lean toward Paul Davis 3% 1% 5% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 1% 5% 3% 3% 1% 4% 3% 2%
Sam Brownback 47% 52% 33% 49% 52% 48% 45% 48% 45% 18% 4% 38% 77% 4% 33% 78%
Lean toward Sam Brownback 5% 5% 7% 5% 5% 6% 5% 6% 1% 13% 1% 8% 5% 2% 7% 6%
Other 3% 0% 6% 2% 2% 4% 2% 3% 0% 0% 0% 7% 1% 1% 3% 2%
Won't vote 3% 12% 2% 1% 0% 1% 5% 4% 1% 0% 1% 1% 6% 1% 1% 1%
Not sure 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 0% 4% 0% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 1274 87 257 577 353 646 628 1218 31 25 336 452 442 281 375 552
2014 House Vote
If the election for U.S. House of Representatives were being held today, who would you vote for?
Age Gender Race Party Identification Ideology
Total 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Male Female White Black Hispanic Democrat Independent Republican Liberal Moderate Conservative
Democratic candidate 34% 31% 39% 32% 31% 32% 35% 28% 70% 51% 74% 31% 15% 80% 48% 6%
Lean Democratic 2% 1% 5% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 0% 5% 2% 0% 2% 5% 1%
Republican candidate 50% 46% 42% 54% 59% 53% 48% 54% 27% 23% 16% 44% 73% 7% 34% 85%
Lean Republican 7% 18% 2% 4% 4% 5% 8% 7% 1% 20% 1% 10% 8% 1% 8% 2%
Other 3% 0% 5% 4% 3% 5% 2% 4% 0% 2% 1% 7% 2% 2% 2% 4%
Won't vote 2% 2% 4% 1% 0% 2% 2% 2% 1% 0% 2% 3% 0% 6% 1% 1%
Not sure 2% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 4% 0% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 1275 87 258 574 356 643 632 1220 30 25 335 453 441 281 376 551



